
PAYROLL PAYABLES

LAMB COUNTY PAYROLL ENDING SEPTEMBER 05, 2025 - $168,790.20

LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER PAYROLL ENDING SEPTEMBER 06, 2025 - $294,411.77

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE SEPTEMBER 22, 2025

ALL ITEMS LISTED ABOVE ALLOWEDAND ORDERED PAID
THIS THE__272-\DAY OF oda 025

[MISSIONER, PCT. 3

LEELOGAN, COMMISHONER, PCT. 4

ee



9/11/2025 12:02 PH
DEPT: ALL
PAYROLL NOW: 1
PAY PERIOD BEGINING
PAY PERIOD ENDING:

PAYROLL CALCULATION PAE: 74

PRELIMINARY come. cr: 2
9/23/2025
9/05/2028

~raRAENG aeneeenen enBAMES aoe
ese ns avout Desc AwouNT cD ABV. ENBLOVEE EMPLOYER DESC TAOARLE EMPLOYER PLOVER
r 0.00 32,335.08 too Re 10885.6221817.72 FED W/H 142,087.75 11,840.23
ape 0.00 4,215.64 106 scan 55.00 FICA 153,028.36 9,497.78 9487.78
Rec 2,729.78 51,859.02 107 scan 150.00 mer 153,028.36 2,218.99 2218.93
cane 0.00 961.56 300 xe 695.77
i 2,370.50 29,838.50 301NFCA 20.00
2 40.25 0.00 302 TRL 330.87
us 75 0.00 305ARATK 69.32
Pr 347.50 6,246.04 306 arBrK 539.76
or 09.25 2,562.91 310 cacR 40.64
corr 0.00 565.41 400New 296.98
Ea 330.49 6,506.61 406wet 755.56
vac 206.75 4,683.97 500MOREE 1277.36
stcx aso 712.18 so visio 62.33,
auTo 0.00 1,000.00 602 visio 51.59
cen, 0.00 2,120.00 603 visio 94.50
ms 0.00 1,248.91 606 Devinn
onr 0.00 200.00 607 Denn
ore 0.00 400.00 608 Denn
spc 0.00 819.23, 71 cs
sts 0.00 969.23 02 cs
‘sure 0.00 153.85, 708 cs
sm22 74,50 9,423.75 781 pox
or 36.02 701.39
« nas 0.00
ces 8.75 0.00

yoraie: 5,347.19 157,223.25 0.00 37662.08 2197.72 23,546.94 11706.71

DEPT No cross,

010-8010 27.40
10-8020 5,643.37
010-5090 5,172.19
010-5040 5,796.61
010-5050
010-5060 4,192.23
010-5070 2,940.50,
010-5081 1,706.40
010-8082 2,106.40
010-5083 4,154.59

REGUAR OVERTIME eave OmmER BENEFITS DEDUCTIONS ms rr

847.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.32 66.03 723.25
5,395.96 0.00 a97.a 50.00 0.00 560.47 709.48 4,265.42
4,876.68 0.00 41.65 253.05 0.00 652.03 1,023.23 3,826.13
5,039.40 0.00 707.21 50.00 0.00 sa. 73.79 441
6,407.79 0.00 296.45 0.00 0.00 1,091.08 81.02 4,902.17
3,397.96 0.00 208.42 505.87 0.00 356.13, 736.30 3,099.80
797.22 0.00 261.04 1,002.2 0.00 236.34 55.45 2,248.72

2,656.40 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 155.06 217.05 1,393.51
41,656.40 0.00 0.00 450,00 0.00 231.04 262.67 1,612.69
3,815.31 0.00 539.28 100.00 0.00 405.02 649.10 3,019.67



PAYROLL NOH: 02 PRELIMINARY cmc. ores 2
PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: 8/23/2025
PRY PERIOD ENDING: 9/05/2025

DEPHOF onoss REGULAR «Oven Leave OrmR BENEFITS DEDUCTIONS mas ver
010-508¢ 2,002.58 1,952.58 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 190.38 362.90o10-s120 1,737.51 1,486.08 0.00 230.63 50.00 0.00 287.27 256.60 1,223.64o10-sis0 2,531.67 2,383.67 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00 146.31 309.24 2,196.12or0-s170 34,623.22 24,663.56 1,457.98 4,368.20 4,193,51, 0.00 4,311.84 5,657.84 26,653.03o1o-s171 25,329.37 18,042.55 1,104.97 1,027.95 4,953.90 0.00 2,701.64 3,395.24 19,092.49010-5100 2,943.40 2,652.05 0.00 291.95 0.00 0.00 321.58 373.80 2,248.02oio-sist 3,194.76 2,794.34 0.00 460.62 0.00 0.00 363.51 330.24 2,521.02010-5200 4,037.62 4,197.07 0.00 143.78 498.80 0.00 547.60 46.08 3,443.96010-5220 3,721.81 3,564.05 0.00 ars 70.00 0.00 390.34 660.63 2,670.54010-5250 575.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 575.00 0.00 200.03 159.06 215.93o2i-siz1 0,369.56 6,009.50 0.00 1,408.06 355.00 0.00 1,284.68 1,211.63 5,903.25022-5122 9,288.61 9,077.55. 0.00 1,056.06 155.00 0.00 7s.8¢ 1,486.31 7,050.46029-5123 170.26 7,194.26 0.00 321.10 655.00 0.00 781.76 1,367.91 6,040.69o2e-s12¢ 9,442.16 7,997.14 0.00 15.02 690.00 0.00 923.27 1,368.58 7,150.21377-5070 1,382.00 170.00 0.00 67.40 3,214.52 0.00 102,02, u7.e7 1,132.12
TOTALS 197,223.25 125,463.50 2,562.91 12,604.15 16,592.69, 0.00 17,662.08 23,546.94 116,014.23

REOULAR INBUT: 90 vowuaL INpor: 0 cuzcx soup cour: 1 DIRECT DEPOSIT sTuB comm:@9



9/10/2025 3:85 BH PAYROLL CALCULATION PAGE: °
DERE:ALL,
PAYROLL NOW: 02 PRELIMINARY cmc. cr: 2
PAY PERIOD BEGINNING: 6/23/2025
PAY PERIOD ENDING: 9/05/2025

sat 0.00 2,923.89 00 REF 809.68, FED W/H 10,061.75 622.82
app 0.00 2,076.93, 203 aco FICck 10,871.43 674.02, 674.02
REG 293.50 8,730.30 20a mm = 452.20 mer 10,871.43 57,62 187.63
Py 6.50 121.20 300 xe 32.76
cen, 0.00 360.00 407 1a¥e 2.16

0.00 0.00 408 1288 13
se22 00 334.63 501 vrsro 3.92

606DENTA 50.28
ei visto 10.90
612 visto 2.53
615 smrs an
616 wmrs 12.83,
617 swore 3.80
618 mrs 9.97
620 DENA 15.51
621 DENA 74.46
623 DeNTA 21.03
620 ang 7.50

yorALs: 300,00 12,566.95 0.00 1538.43 1,654.47 991.65

DeerNo onoss «REGULAR «oven eave onweR Depuctrons mas ver

1ee-sdo 2,461.56 2,076.93 0.00 0.09 384.63 213.03 429.66 1,017.87
146-51d2 1,085.00 1,028.00 0.00 21.00 35,00 121.39 128.19 035.42
600-5130 8,020.39 7,625.19 0.00 100.20 295.00 1,203.21 1,096.42 5,720.76

rors 12,566.95 10,731.12 0.00 121.20 nas ase43 1,654.47 374.08,

REGUAR INPUT: 6 moouaL DWPUT: 0 ‘curcx stup cour: DIRECT DEPOSIT sTuB COUNT: 6



LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
PAYROLL INFORMATION

FOR PAYPERIOD ENDING
CHECK DATED

GROSS
NET
EMPLOYEES' FICA
EMPLOYER'S FICA
FEDERAL WITHHOLDING
TOTAL TAXES

DEDUCTIONS:
AIR - HOSPITAL AND RHC
AFLAC.
CAFE-C, CAFE-D, CAFE-G, CAFE-H
CAFE-L, CAFE-U, CAFE-V, DENTAL
CONSECO,UTA,LIBERTY NAT'L,MASA
LIFE
MEALS
MISC.
IRA'S ANDRETIREMENT LOANS

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL NET PR AND TAXES

fax no. 385-6897

9/6/25
9/17/25

$ 290,110.89
$
$
5 1
$ 43,487.32 25/09
$85,747.92 85,747.92

$ SS 34007.90
$ MED 8252.70
$ FED 43487.32
$ 2,170.80,
$
$ 1,301.66, (0949/25
$ 1,677.09 Acknowl#,
$ 3,760.51
$

16,829.42

$294,411.77

VENDOR 10_
voice ID

LAMB HEALTHCARECENTER
CODE NO. 10-190
pee By: 2 l AMOUNT $294,411.77

"ADMINISTRATOR
e 2028

COUNTY JUDGE
VENDOR



um Date: 09/11/25 ANE HEALTHCARE CENTER Page 63
Tine: 10:5¢ payroll Register ( Bi-Weekly J Panag

ay Period 08/24/25 - 09/06/25. Runt 1

inal Sumary
payCode Summary- Deductions Summary ~

PayCdDescription rs [OTju|yBjeo|ca) ross | Cade mint
TM6HAD MR TTD AUR-2_——_ 50.00AYR1 RBILAR Par 35.50.80 ONW

1 RBMLARPAY 1b.26 NWN 50633.22 ARIAC 246,07 CARE-C 260.30 CAFE-D 436.41
1 Ronota oY 19.00 NNT 6558.29 CAPE-G 46.36 CAFE-H 3011.45 CARB 907.73
1 ROGILAR PAY mw 18 12553.55 | CAPE-N 258.15 CAFE-U 100.00 CHEB-Y 116.83
1 SBSILARPAY are) 2681.26 CINSBC 1065.08 CUSTCO DITA 108.08
1 ROOLARPay woy Yu 757.78 BMPEM 12.00FEDTAK 43487.32 PICA 4126.35,
2 Sur? 56.5 9 OWE MAIT17 PICA-O 17003.95 FTINES 14.96 PORTO
2 sien 2 SLM ONY 1488.95 FOOIDR Fm cai
2 SHED2 me Ye 6534.97 GIFTS 40.13 GSTAK 2.06AERIDS
2 SHIFT 2 YN 2au4.93 TRA 916.50Lah 77.70 LABRET
2 sa0rT2 way Yu 419.62 LIFE 14.07 LOR 237.21 MASA
3 SHIT ws ho W 10649.21 MEALS 1677.09 MEDRET mise-1
3 srr 650 WY 1632.99 MISC-2 mise-3 MISC
3 ser wm. Y ON 5150.66 07 PARK 426,58 NATLW
3 SHT 3 YON 2062.27 NEYOR 861.01NEC Other
3 SHIT mo yu 703.81 PARTY Powe 25.00RELAY
3 OM mt 25.50 N 1.N NY 1088.54 RESERV BUCAR 68.23 § RR
BCA BACK aso yi way 168.15 STUDBH revo ‘res
coh ck oN NNN 444.00 TSA-A 1127.49 TSHERT UTA. 11.88
caw out 194.50 NW 5923.50 UNTPOR 1638.76 UNITED ‘sia
TEAL TSALLOMCE YoUNN DTD
PRONG ALLOWANCE NoWM 125.00
3 RTA THeOFF msoN WN 483.00
3S —RTRWOED Tae OFF sa.s0 Nl W 1598.09
SUR sTuDY TA. NNN 9750.00
¥ PADD TIMEOFF 6.8 NNW 1381.08
x ows wo NNX —60000.00
© OCTTON boo we 32.00

‘rand Totals: 1066.92 | ocoss; 29011089 Deductions: AI447.08 at: 20866.85 )
| chets Camt:- #96 MT 12 Other 10 female 10t Hale 14 Credit Overt 30Zeralet Term Total: 8 |


